

2nd On A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Const & S Maint of Road from Akbarpur Tarechandi Road (Nadipat) to Dudhwa under MMGSy (NDB - Trench-III)					
Agency :- Basant Kumar					
Att Post - Naubhaty, Rahtas Bihor					
Agreement No- 03/MMGSy/SBD/2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 10/08/2023					
Date of Completion - 09/08/2024					
Date of Completion - Work in Progress.					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
i) P/R of Working Benchmark pillar					
BIFIP-5 of TMB etc :- 02 Nos.					
				@ 4477.19/-	₹ 8954.10
ii) P/R of Ref. Pillar					
BIFIP-5 of TMB etc :- 07 Nos					
				@ 2087.18/-	₹ 14610.10
3) clearing & grubbing of Road land					
BIFIP-5 of TMB etc :- 1.05 HA					
				@ 72697.86/-	₹ 76333.10
3) Const of embankment with lead					
upto 100 m					
BIFIP-5 of TMB etc :- 1320.56 m ³					
				@ 194.75/-	₹ 257153.10
4) Const of embankment with lead					
upto 100 m					
BIFIP-5 of TMB etc :- 233.04 m ³					

Continuation
@ 259.79/- ₹ 60541.10

Total ₹ 417591.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F = ₹		417591.10
5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and Shoulder					
M.F.P-6 of 740 cts		4350.10	m ³		
P-9 of 740 cts		270.10	m ³		
Total qty		4620.10	m ³		
@		263.32/-	₹		1216538.10
6) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. by providing well graded materials.					
M.F.P-6 of 740 cts		1215.10	m ³		
@		3412.64/-	₹		4145629.10
7) P/L/S of Stone Agg to 14.8M					
Grading - 1					
M.F.P-9 of 740 cts		421.89	m ³		
@		5403.11/-	₹		2279686.10
8) P/F of typ MMBBY information sign board with logo					
M.F.P-6 of 740 cts		02 NOS			
@		11432.40/-	₹		22865.10
9) E/W in excavation for found ⁿ					
M.F.P-8 of 740 cts		48.98	m ³		
Limit quantity		46.98	m ³		
@		383.28/-	₹		18006.10
10) P/L per MIS in found ⁿ					
M.F.P-8 of 740 cts		8.64	m ³		
Limit qty		8.55	m ³		
@		7011.67/-	₹		59950.10
C/O - ₹					8159665.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Pdf = ₹		8159665.00
11) P/L Rec Mpo In Substructure					
B/EIP-8 of TMG ch			45.72 m ³		
Limit qty = 45.51 /m ³			@ 8064.67/-₹		367023.00
12) P/L RCC NP-3 Pipe 600 mm dia for culvert					
B/EIP-8 of TMG ch:			22.50 m		
@ 3205.62/-₹					72126.00
13) P/L Rec duct pipe 300 mm dia (irrigation duct)					
B/EIP-8 of TMG ch = 37.50 m					
@ 1027.89/-₹					38546.00
Total Work done Amt = ₹					8637360.00
Add for GST @ 18% = ₹					1554725.00
Add for L. cos @ 1% = ₹					86374.00
Add for S-free = ₹					177586.00
Total Amount = ₹					10456045.00
Less for below @ 10% = ₹					1045605.00
Gross Payable Amt = ₹					9410440.00
Less for paid upto prev. bills = ₹					6238607.00
This bill Amount = ₹					3171833.00
			R. Mand 19/01/2024 A.E		

Continuation